

T
ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2269 OF 2007

P.MAHAMOOD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.

Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.

No.2

Mr. K. Surendran, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Nambiar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after summer vacation.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master